£ CCCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Campeonato de verao CCCBVR 2016/2017 ( Coleiro ) 04/12/2016 a 26/03/2017

Clas.

Passaro
Curto-Circuito
Estrela
S/ Freio
Farol
Estrela
Lobo Mal
Focus
Trem Bala
Moleque
Furia
Guliti Guliti
Santinho
V8
Feroz
Tirambaco
Nova Geracao
Bad Boy
Plim-Plim
Peter Pan
Monster

Feliz

Proprietario
Edson Tibira
Adilson
Adilson Muniz
Marcio
Marcelo Henrique
Ranier
Sebastiao Vicente
Jarbas / Keliton
Weliton
Adilson
Betinho / Kaio
Robson
Guto
China / Matheus
Vagner
Rogério
Edson Moraes
Carlinhos
Bruno
Elias B. de Oliveira

Jorginho

Origem
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Pinheiral
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Resende

Cantos

1101

750

751

676

563

479

393

436

416

437

411

371

286

296

339

279

231

293

260

258

223

Pontos

114

86

82

82

62

51

49

48

45

41

41

39

37

35

32

27

27

26

26

26

26
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220

23¢

240

25¢

269

27¢

28¢

29¢

309

31¢

329

33¢

340

35¢

362

37¢

38¢

39¢

409

410

420

Passaro
Buk
Joy
Raspa-Raspa
Malvado
Topzera
Alegria
Bob
Caveirao
Avatar
Bope
Peito de Ouro
Pretinho
Selvagem
Disparo
Dhark
Veneno
Bisturi
Fox
Caligula
Boné

Shangrila

Proprietario
Jarbas / Keliton
Carlinhos
Felipe
Valério
Pablo Oliveira
Rannier
Juninho
André
Juliano
Ranier
Thiago / Agostinho
Gilvan
Tuta
Careli
Geneir
Chiquinho
Fred / Max
Felipe
Geraldo
Bruno

Evandro

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Vassouras
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Voltas Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Cantos

194

183

184

170

154

164

146

132

95

135

88

164

161

105

85

60

119

94

104

88

81

Pontos

21

21

19

19

17

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

10
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£ CCCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Campeonato de verao CCCBVR 2016/2017 ( Coleiro ) 04/12/2016 a 26/03/2017

Clas. Passaro Proprietario Origem Cantos Pontos
43¢ Note-Book Jose Eduardo Volta Redonda 135
449 Azulao André Barra Mansa 108
459 Zap Zap Marcio Volta Redonda 69
46° Frajola Arthur Bangu R| 60
47° Chiquinho Luiz Carlos Barra Mansa 69
489 Titanic Betinho / Kaua Volta Redonda 35
499 Miniou Vinicios Volta Redonda 103
50¢ Sai de Baixo China / Matheus Volta Redonda 70
51¢ Mineirinho Cristiano Cruzeiro 64
52¢ Talisca Waldir Barra Mansa 28
53¢ Predador Pablo Barra Mansa 69
549 Tunico Rogerio Barra Mansa 63
559 Predador Roberto Vassouras 57
56¢ Frenetico Rondinele Barra do Pirai 52
57¢ Guerreiro Geneir Volta Redonda 28
58¢ Verdun Valerio Barra do Pirai 78
59¢ Tornado Gilvan Volta Redonda 63
602  FaraA3 Bruno / Zeca Volta Redonda 77
619 Trinca coco Geraldo Volta Redonda 62
62° Lambrorghini Wagner Silva Barra Mansa 51
63¢ Ze Carioca Paulo Maia Volta Redonda 47
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64¢ Encrenca

659 Robin Hood

662 Invocado
679 Papao
689 Palito
69° Velox

70¢@ Toma Toma

71¢ Zeus
729 Animal

73¢9 Serelepe

7490 Rouba Cena

752 Matrix

762 Xerife

77¢ Beleza

Proprietario
Jose Eduardo
Eduardo de Paula
Elias B. de Oliveira
Bruno
Wellington
Valerio
Geraldo
Miguel
Bruno
Paulo Minotti Junior
André
Valerio
Geneir

Carlinhos

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Cantos

45

23

75

47

46

44

27

50

48

47

44

42

35

25

Pontos
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